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King County

Mental lliness and Drug Dependency (MIDD) Advisory Committee

June 22,2017 - 12:15 p.m. to 1:45 p.m.
The Chinook Building, 401 Fifth Avenue, Room 123

Meeting Agenda

Networking Lunch

. Call to Order — Welcome and Introductions

Member Announcements

Review and Approve Meeting Notes
e April 2017 Advisory Committee Meeting

Reports
e Steering Committee Report — June 19 Meeting
e MIDD Financial Report — May Financial Plan

Review and Discussion
e DRAFT MIDD Implementation Plan
e DRAFT MIDD Evaluation Plan

Public Comment

e Public Comment sign-in

e Name & organization for the record

e 2 minutes per person

e Meeting adjourns after public comment completed

ADJOURN

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:25

12:25-12:30

12:30-12:35

12:35-12:50

12:50-1:40

1:40-End

Next Advisory Committee meeting: Thursday, July 27
12:15-1:45
Chinook Rooms 121-123

Next Steering Committee meeting: Monday, July 17
Noon
Chinook Room 428




