

## Mental Illness and Drug Dependency (MIDD) Advisory Committee June 22, 2017 – 12:15 p.m. to 1:45 p.m. The Chinook Building, 401 Fifth Avenue, Room 123

## **Meeting Agenda**

1.	Networking Lunch	11:45-12:15
2.	Call to Order – Welcome and Introductions	12:15-12:25
3.	Member Announcements	12:25-12:30
4.	Review and Approve Meeting Notes  • April 2017 Advisory Committee Meeting	12:30-12:35
5.	<ul> <li>Reports</li> <li>Steering Committee Report – June 19 Meeting</li> <li>MIDD Financial Report – May Financial Plan</li> </ul>	12:35-12:50
6.	<ul> <li>Review and Discussion</li> <li>DRAFT MIDD Implementation Plan</li> <li>DRAFT MIDD Evaluation Plan</li> </ul>	12:50-1:40
7.	<ul> <li>Public Comment</li> <li>Public Comment sign-in</li> <li>Name &amp; organization for the record</li> <li>2 minutes per person</li> <li>Meeting adjourns after public comment completed</li> </ul>	1:40-End

## **ADJOURN**

Next Advisory Committee meeting: Thursday, July 27 12:15-1:45 Chinook Rooms 121-123

Next Steering Committee meeting: Monday, July 17 Noon Chinook Room 428